

GAHC040015442023



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : WP(C)/535/2023

Tagang Jerang
S/o Shri Tagom Jerang, Present address Camped at Boleng Town, P.O/P.S Boleng,
District Siang, Arunachal Pradesh and Residence Pasighat Town, P.O and P.S
Pasighat, District East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh. Mobile No. 8974720487

VERSUS

The State of AP and 5 Others
represented by the Chief Secretary, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh, Itanagar 791111
2:The Commissioner (Agriculture)

Age: 0
Occupation :
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar 791111

3:The Director (Agriculture)
Age: 0
Occupation :
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Naharlagun
791110

4:Shri Tate Jamoh
Age: 0
Occupation :
(retained as DAO Boleng) P.O/P.S Boleng
District Siang
Arunachal Pradesh.

5:Shri Ojing Tasing
Age: 0
Occupation :
MLA 35 Assembly Constituency

MLA Cottage
Itanagar
P.O/P.S Itanagar
District Papum Pare
Arunachal Pradesh.

6:Shri Tage Taki
Age: 0
Occupation :
(Minister Agriculture)
Arunachal Pradesh
Civil Secretariat
Itanagar
P.O/P.S Itanagar
District Papum Pare
Arunachal Pradesh

Advocate for the Petitioner : Tabit Tapak

Advocate for the Respondent : GA (AP)

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANASH RANJAN PATHAK

ORDER

19-06-2024

On the prayer of the learned counsels for the parties, list this matter after **3 (three)** weeks, on a date to be fixed by the Registry.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant